Ph.: 2729061, 2729134 2729009, 2724620



JSEL SECURITIES LIMITED

BSE CLG. NO. 287/SEBI REG. NO. INZ 000248937 CDSL DP-ID No. 29200 STOCK EXCHANGE BUILDING
JLN MARG, MALVIYA NAGAR, JAIPUR - 302 017 (INDIA)
CIN No.: U67120RJ2000PLC016337

E-mail: info@jselsec.in

"Investors are requested to note that Stock broker JSEL Securities Ltd. is permitted to receive money from investor through designated bank accounts only named as Up streaming Client Nodal Bank Account (USCNBA). Stock broker JSEL Securities Ltd. is also required to disclose these USCNB accounts to Stock Exchange. Hence, you are requested to use following USCNB accounts only for the purpose of dealings in your trading account with us. The details of these USCNB accounts are also displayed by Stock Exchanges on their website under "Know/ Locate your Stock Broker."

Bank Name	Account Name	Current Bank Account No.	IFSC Code
ICICI Bank	JSEL Securities Ltd-USCNBA	675605601035	ICIC0006756

For JSEL Securities and.

(Compliance Officer)